The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
ARK-1124H

Dimension 133 x 37 x 94.2 mm
Operating temperature -20~ 60°C
Ordering Information
Optional ARK Plus Mechanical Kit
P/N Description
AMO-1101 ARK-1124 ARK Plus kit for 2nd layer expansion
* Please select iDoor and power module.
* AMO-1101 support both iDoor module x1 and 12~24V power module x1 (by CTOS)
Optional iDoor Expansion
Part Number Description
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2110Z-1201E USB module, 2-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-1120Y-0201E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe Interface
MOS-1121Y-0201E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe Interface
MOS-1120Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-1121Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe Interface
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe Interface
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed COM module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
Optional 12-24V DC Power module
Part Number Description
AMO-P011 12-24V DC input power module
96PSA-A60W12P2-1 AC to DC ADP, 12V/5A 60W (for AMO-P011)